
CO-1

CO-2

CO-3

RN-50-C

EW-4

EW-8

EW-13

EW-18

EW-25

A121

BASE

BASE-R

BASE-SB

TB-LV

TB50-3

PG-2-F

PG-3

PG-3-F

PG-4

PG-4-F

RS-9

RS-15

RS-22

RS-31

CL-MR16

CL-PAR36

B106-GLASS Replacement Glass for B106 AMB, WH BULK

D=4 5/8”

D=4 5/8”

AB,AG,ARB,AZ,

LVC-14 14/2 Low-Voltage Direct Burial Cable

500(ft.)

LVC-12 12/2 Low-Voltage Direct Burial Cable

500(ft.)LVC-10 10/2 Low-Voltage Direct Burial Cable

LVC-8 8/2 Low-Voltage Direct Burial Cable

500(ft.)

500(ft.)

G50 Accessories

Black

White

White

UWJB-10 Underwater Junction Boxes, 10-Way Connection, Max. O.D. Cable-0.328”

UWJB-8 Underwater Junction Boxes, 8-Way Connection, Max. O.D. Cable-0.328”

1UWJB-6 Underwater Junction Boxes, 6-Way Connection, Max. O.D. Cable-0.328”

1

1

Solid Brass

Solid Brass

Solid Brass

CO-1 CO-2 CO-3 RN-50-C
CO-3T

CO-3T

CO-4

12V Rectangular Snap Connector for LVC Main 10/2, 12/2, or 14/2 to 16/2, 18/2

12V Screw-in Connector for LVC Main 10/2, 12/2, 14/2, 16/2, or 18/2

Black

Black

CO-4

12V Snap Connector for LVC Main 10/2, 12/2, or 14/2 to 16/2, 18/2


