



Accessories

Cat. No.	Description	Colors Available	Std. Pkg.
CO-1	Rectangle MR16 Socket with 10" Lead	White	10
CO-2	Round MR16 Socket with 10" Lead	White	10
CO-3	12V Snap Connector for LVC Main 10/2, 12/2, or 14/2 to 16/2, 18/2	Black	10
CO-3T	12V Rectangular Snap Connector for LVC Main 10/2, 12/2, or 14/2 to 16/2, 18/2	Black	10
CO-4	12V Screw-in Connector for LVC Main 10/2, 12/2, 14/2, 16/2, or 18/2	Black	10
RN-50-C	1/2" Galvanized Close Nipple	Natural	10
EW-4	4" Extension Wand with Coupling, Cast Aluminum, Powder Coat Finish	BK, BR, GN, VG	10
EW-8	8" Extension Wand with Coupling, Cast Aluminum, Powder Coat Finish	BK, BR, GN, VG	10
EW-13	13" Extension Wand with Coupling, Cast Aluminum, Powder Coat Finish	BK, BR, GN, VG	10
EW-18	18" Extension Wand with Coupling, Cast Aluminum, Powder Coat Finish	BK, BR, GN, VG	10
EW-25	25" Extension Wand with Coupling, Cast Aluminum, Powder Coat Finish	BK, BR, GN, VG, WH	10
A121	90° Adapter, Cast Aluminum	BK, BR, GN, VG, WH	10
BASE	Surface-Mount Bracket 1/2" Female, Cast Aluminum	BK, BR, GN, VG, WH	10
BASE-R	Round Surface-Mount Bracket 1/2" Female, Cast Aluminum	BK, BR, GN, VG, WH	10
BASE-SB	Round Surface-Mount Bracket 1/2" Female, Solid Brass	AB,AG,ARB,AZ,	10
TB-LV	Tree-Hugger Canopy, Low-Voltage	BK, BR, GN, VG, WH	1
TB50-3	Tree-Hugger Box and Canopy, 120V, Cast Aluminum	GN	1
PG-2-F	2-Tier Pagoda Replacement Jar	Frosted	1
PG-3	3-Tier Pagoda Replacement Jar	Clear	1
PG-3-F	3-Tier Pagoda Replacement Jar	Frosted	1
PG-4	4-Tier Pagoda Replacement Jar	Clear	1
PG-4-F	4-Tier Pagoda Replacement Jar	Frosted	1
CL-MR16	Colored Lens for MR16 Underwater Lights and Well Lights D=4 5/8"	YE, RE, GN, BU	1
CL-PAR36	Colored Lens for 5500 & SS5500 PAR36 Underwater Lights D=4 5/8"	YE, RE, GN, BU	1
RS-9	9" Tree Hugger Rubber Strap, Expandable to Twice its Length	ВК	1
RS-15	15" Tree Hugger Rubber Strap, Expandable to Twice its Lengh	ВК	1
RS-22	22" Tree Hugger Rubber Strap, Expandable to Twice its Length	ВК	1
RS-31	31" Tree Hugger Rubber Strap, Expandable to Twice its Length	ВК	1
B106-GLASS	Replacement Glass for B106	AMB, WH	BULK
LVC-8	8/2 Low-Voltage Direct Burial Cable	ВК	500(ft.)
LVC-10	10/2 Low-Voltage Direct Burial Cable	вк	500(ft.)
LVC-12	12/2 Low-Voltage Direct Burial Cable	вк	500(ft.)
LVC-14	14/2 Low-Voltage Direct Burial Cable	ВК	500(ft.)
UWJB-6	Underwater Junction Boxes, 6-Way Connection, Max. O.D. Cable-0.328"	Solid Brass	1
UWJB-8	Underwater Junction Boxes, 8-Way Connection, Max. O.D. Cable-0.328"	Solid Brass	1
UWJB-10	Underwater Junction Boxes, 10-Way Connection, Max. O.D. Cable-0.328"	Solid Brass	1











CO-4



RN-50-C

www.orbitelectric.com